
Bus:LINCOLN 10

BUS ROUTE 

8:14 am LMS ACC No Intersection [W]

8:16 am WILBUR RD @ LAMPERCOCK LN [SE]

8:26 am OLD RIVER RD @ MEADER POND RD [NE]

8:27 am OLD RIVER RD @ ROSEMONT TERR [E]

8:28 am OLD RIVER RD @ CRESTWOOD LN [SE]

8:30 am OLD RIVER RD @ MUSSEY BROOK RD [SE]

8:31 am 335 OLD RIVER RD [E]

8:31 am OLD RIVER RD @ MANVILLE AV [SE]

8:32 am OLD RIVER RD @ PORTLAND ST [E]

8:32 am OLD RIVER RD @ RESERVOIR AV [NE]

8:33 am OLD RIVER RD @ SUMMER ST [E]

8:34 am CENTRAL ST @ SPRING ST [SW]

8:35 am CENTRAL ST @ OLD MAIN ST [SW]

8:37 am ANGLE ST @ COTTAGE ST MANVILLE [S]

8:38 am NEW RIVER RD @ MAPLE ST [W]

8:40 am NORTHERN ES



Bus:LINCOLN 12

BUS ROUTE 

8:10 am LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:21 am 200 OLD RIVER RD [NE]

8:22 am 200 OLD RIVER RD @ KIRKBREA PARKING LOT [NE]

8:24 am ALBION RD @ MEADER POND RD [N]

8:25 am 309 ALBION RD [N]

8:27 am S EAGLE NEST DR @ WHITE HORSE RD [E]

8:29 am WHITE HORSE RD @ EAGLE NEST DR [SW]

8:31 am MEADOWBROOK RD @ FOXWOOD DR [S]

8:38 am SPRING ST & FALL ST [SE]

8:44 am NORTHERN ES



Bus:LINCOLN 15

BUS ROUTE 

8:10 am LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:22 am OLD GREAT RD @ PARENT CT [W]

8:26 am BIRCHWOOD DR @ BLUE MIST DR [E]

8:27 am BLUE MIST DR @ JOYCE ANNE DR [S]

8:28 am JOYCE ANNE DR @ LAPORTE AV [W]

8:29 am JOYCE ANNE DR @ SAYLES HILL RD [W]

8:30 am SAYLES HILL RD @ OLD RIVER RD [S]

8:31 am 469 OLD RIVER RD [NE]

8:32 am DARLINGTON ST @ CENTRAL ST [S]

8:33 am CHURCH ST @ VOSE ST [SW]

8:34 am ASCENSION ST @ BOUVIER AV [S]

8:35 am RAILROAD ST @ WINTER ST [SW]

8:37 am RAILROAD ST @ SPRING ST [W]

8:40 am NORTHERN ES



Bus:LINCOLN 17

BUS ROUTE 

8:13 am LMS ACC No Intersection [W]

8:23 am KIRKBRAE DR @ TALLWOOD DR [SW]

8:24 am KIRKBRAE DR @ TIMBERLAND DR [SE]

8:25 am TIMBERLAND DR @ BRIARWOOD RD [SE]

8:26 am TIMBERLAND DR @ BRUSHWOOD DR [SE]

8:28 am BRUSHWOOD DR @ BRIARWOOD RD [N]

8:29 am MAIN ST @ SCHOOL ST [E]

8:33 am 400 NEW RIVER RD [E]

8:36 am 269 NEW RIVER RD [E]

8:37 am CHESTNUT ST @ MAPLE ST [SE]

8:38 am MAPLE ST @ ASH ST MANVILLE [SW]

8:40 am NORTHERN ES



Bus:LINCOLN 25

BUS ROUTE 

8:02 am LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:09 am 411 ALBION RD [SE]

8:19 am OLD RIVER RD @ MUSSEY BROOK RD [SE]

8:26 am RAILROAD ST @ BROOK ST [W]

8:27 am RAILROAD ST @ ASCENSION ST [W]

8:27 am RAILROAD ST @ POTHIER ST [W]

8:30 am RAILROAD ST @ DIVISION ST [SW]

8:31 am DIVISION ST @ CHURCH ST [N]

8:33 am DIVISION ST & CENTRAL ST [N]

8:33 am DIVISION ST @ PROSPECT ST [N]

8:36 am MANVILLE AV @ CHESTNUT ST [SW]

8:38 am NORTHERN ES



Bus:LINCOLN 8

BUS ROUTE 

8:12 am LMS ACC No Intersection [W]

8:21 am 25 BLACKSTONE VALLEY PL-CADENCE ACADEMY [S]

8:25 am OLD RIVER RD @ HIGH RIDGE DR [NE]

8:27 am 285 SCHOOL ST [SE]

8:28 am SCHOOL ST @ KENNEDY BLVD [SE]

8:29 am SCHOOL ST @ BERKSHIRE DR [S]

8:31 am MAIN ST @ LEDGE WY [NE]

8:34 am MITRIS BLVD @ EDELWEISS AV [W]

8:34 am MITRIS BLVD @ HEDGE RD [NW]

8:35 am BAY RD @ KENNEDY BLVD [NE]

8:37 am KENNEDY BLVD @ PINE GROVE AV [S]

8:38 am NEW RIVER RD & SHADY BROOK CIR [NE]

8:40 am NORTHERN ES


